
 
 

SHAKTI ORGANISATION, RAYAGADA 
LIST OF HOLIDAYS-2025 OF VARIOUS OFFICES FOR READY REFERENCE 

 
Sl. 
No 

Name of the Holiday Date Day of the 
week 

State 
Govt. 

Central 
Govt. 

Bank SHAKTI 
(Office &  
Projects) 

SCH, MSCH, MWH 
SC Hostel                    

(24 Hr. service) 
01 Makar Sankranti 14.01.25 Tuesday Yes No Yes Yes Yes 

02 Subash Bose Jayanti 23.01.25 Thursday Yes No Yes No No 

03 Republic Day 26.01.25 Sunday Yes Yes Yes Celebration Celebration 

04 Maha Sivaratri 26.02.25 Wednesday Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes 
05 Panchyatraj Dibas 05.03.25 Wednesday Yes No No No No 
06 Dola Purnima 14.03.25 Friday Yes No No No No 
07 Holi 15.03.25 Saturday Yes Yes Yes Yes Celebration 

08 Id-Ul-Fitre 31.03.25 Monday Yes Yes Yes No No 
09 Utkal Divas 01.04.25 Tuesday Yes No Yes No No 
10 Mahavir Jayanti 10.04.25 Thursday No Yes No No No 
11 Maha Visubha 

Sankranti 
14.04.25 Monday Yes No Yes Yes No 

12 Good Friday 18.04.25 Friday Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes 
13 Budha Purnima 12.05.25 Monday Yes Yes No No No 
14 Sabitri Amabasaya 27.05.25 Tuesday Yes No No Yes No 
15 Id-Ul-Juha 07.06.25 Saturday Yes Yes Yes Yes No 
16 RathYatra 27.06.25 Friday Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes 
17 Independence Day 15.08.25 Friday Yes Yes Yes Celebration Celebration 
18 Ganesh Chaturthi 27.08.25 Wednesda

y 
Yes No Yes Yes Celebration 

19 NuaKhai 28.08.25 Thursday Yes No Yes Yes No 
20 Prophet Mohamad 

Birtday 
05.09.25 Friday Yes Yes No No No 

21 Maha Sapatami 29.09.25 Monday Yes No No No No 
22 Mahastami 30.09.25 Tuesday Yes No Yes Yes No 
23 Mahanabami 01.10.25 Wednesday Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes 
24 VijayaDasami 02.10.25 Thursday Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes 
25 Kumar Purnima 07.10.25 Tuesday Yes No Yes Yes No 
26 Diwali 21.10.25 Tuesday Yes Yes Yes Yes Celebration 
27 Rahas Purnima/Guru 

Nanak Jayanti 
05.11.25 Wednesda

y 
Yes Yes Yes Yes No 

28 X-Mas Day 25.12.25 Thursday Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes 
 Total   26 15 20 18 12 

 
N.B- SHAKTI staffs/volunteers can avail 18 days leave per annum with monthly average of 1.5 days; more than 
6 days leave in a quarter will attract loss of pay. As Senior Citizens Home, Hostel and Maa Gruha are 24 X 365 
days programme, so, the team members can avail holiday, even weekly off/Sunday, with prior information 
and consultation with immediate Authority and other declared holidays and Sundays can be availed on 
rotation basis with mutual understanding not as matter of right.   
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